www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 8
 DC-DC PSU Series
Model Number Structure
28AC - H 250 - 120 - S - 350 28AC
Series Name Package Watt  Output
voltage
(VDC)
 Output Quantity  Actual Watt
AC Series
Half brick
250
 120 : 12
190 : 19
240 : 24
280 : 28
360 : 36
480 : 48
 S : Single
 Actual Watt
Ideal Power's 28ACH250xS-z-IP 350W Half Brick AC/DC Converters
Series are certified to UKCA, CE, RoHS, REACH & IEC/EN 62368-
1/EN 50155/EN 60601-1 Standards and comply with  Efficiency
Regulations. These are primarily used in ITE, Audio & Video, Railway,
Medical Industries, and customised solutions are available upon
Features
• Input Range 90~264V AC
• Half Brick
• Operating Temperature
Range: -40~100°C
• Approved to UKCA, CE,
RoHS & REACH
• Safety Standards to IEC/EN
62368-1, EN 50155 & EN
60601-1
• Efficiency up to 91%
• Single output 12~48V DC
28ACH250xS-z-IP Series
350W Half Brick AC/DC Converters
www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 2 of 8
 DC-DC PSU Series
Models
Model
Input Output Efficiency
Voltage (V) Current (A) Voltage Current Power
Range Nominal Full load (V) (A) (W) Typ.(%)
28ACH250-120S-250 90-264
230 1.21
12 20.80 250 90
28ACH250-190S-250 90-264 230 1.19 19 13.16 250 91
28ACH250-240S-250 90-264 230 1.19 24 10.4 250 91
28ACH250-280S-250 90-264 230 1.19 28 8.93 250 91
28ACH250-360S-250 90-264 230 1.21 36 6.94 250 90
28ACH250-480S-250 90-264 230 1.21 48 5.20 250 90
28ACH250-120S-350 90-264 230 1.69 12 29.17 350 90
28ACH250-240S-350 90-264 230 1.67 24 14.58 350 91
28ACH250-280S-350 90-264 230 1.67 28 12.5 350 91
28ACH250-360S-350 90-264 230 1.69 36 9.72 350 90
28ACH250-480S-350 90-264 230 1.69 48 7.29 350 90
Description
Ideal Power’s AC series - Half Brick 250 converter is a 250W / 350W isolated, regulated ac/dc converter with active PFC in
half brick package and long hold-up time setting by external capacitors. It features a high efficiency up to 91%, wide working
case temperature range -40~+100°C, no minimum load required, 3kVac reinforced insulation, OVP, OCP, SCP, OTP
www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 3 of 8
 DC-DC PSU Series
Input Data
Parameter Notes and Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit